A. S. Turner & Sons

Funeral Home and Crematory
P.O. Box 4000
2773 N. Decatur Rd.
Decatur, Georgia 30031
(404) 292-1551

SPECIAL GROUP PRICE LIST FOR THE JEWISH COMMUNITY

Effective February 1, 2026

Minimum Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Sanitary Care

Dressing and/or Casketing

Use of Care Center for Tahara

Use of Private Room

Graveside Service

Removal from Place of Death

Service Support Vehicle

Funeral Coach (Hearse)

Guestbook and Shiva Candles

Service Package Savings

Total Service Price For This Package

Additional charges:

Unfinished Wood Caskets starting at
*QOther wood caskets available
Shroud

Certified copies of the death certificate

Cemetery Gratuities

3,695.00
395.00
395.00
295.00
295.00
595.00
695.00
195.00
495.00
125.00

7,180.00
(1,285.00)

5,895.00
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$ 1,095.00

$ 195.00
$25.00 for 1* copy/ $5.00 each additional

$45.00

Funeral notices, police escorts for procession, rabbi honorariums, cemetery charges

or other cash advance items or merchandise.




