



A. S. Turner & Sons
Funeral Home and Crematory

P.O. Box 4000
2773 N. Decatur Rd.
Decatur, Georgia 30031
(404) 292-1551

SPECIAL GROUP PRICE LIST FOR THE JEWISH COMMUNITY

Effective February 1, 2026

Minimum Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$ 3,695.00
Sanitary Care	\$ 395.00
Dressing and/or Casketing	\$ 395.00
Use of Care Center for Tahara	\$ 295.00
Use of Private Room	\$ 295.00
Graveside Service	\$ 595.00
Removal from Place of Death	\$ 695.00
Service Support Vehicle	\$ 195.00
Funeral Coach (Hearse)	\$ 495.00
Guestbook and Shiva Candles	\$ 125.00
	\$ 7,180.00
Service Package Savings	\$ (1,285.00)
Total Service Price For This Package	\$ 5,895.00

Additional charges:

Unfinished Wood Caskets starting at	\$ 1,095.00
*Other wood caskets available	
Shroud	\$ 195.00
Certified copies of the death certificate	\$25.00 for 1st copy/ \$5.00 each additional
Cemetery Gratuities	\$45.00

Funeral notices, police escorts for procession, rabbi honorariums, cemetery charges or other cash advance items or merchandise.
